

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).831/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2006 in MCRC No. 2216/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

RAM BABU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarad Kr. Singhania, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Singhania, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv

Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.  
Ms. Pinaki Addy, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Hearing concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master